e-mail: info@omega.com
For latest product manuals:
FPB SERIES
Paddlewheel Flowmeter
Shop online at
omega.com SM
User’s Guide

3.	 Install	the	new	rotor	by	inserting	one	tip	of	the	pin	into	the	hole,	then	flex	the	opposite	ear	back
enough	to	slip	rotor	into	place.
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No.  Description
FPB system for 0.5 in. to 4 in. pipes, with Polypropylene body, Black PVDF rotor, Titanium pin, FPM O-rings
FPB111	 	 	 Pulse/Flow	Switch	via	Dry-Contact	Relay,	Integral	Mount
FPB121	 	 	 Pulse/Flow	Switch	via	Solid-State	Relay,	Integral	Mount
FPB151	 	 	 4-20	mA,	Integral	Mount
FPB system  for 5 in. to 8 in. pipes, with polypropylene body, Black PVDF rotor, Titanium pin, FPM O-rings
FPB152	 	 	 4-20	mA,	Integral	Mount
FPB system for 0.5 in. to 4 in. pipes, with natural PVDF body, rotor and pin, FPM O-rings
FPB153	 	 	 4-20	mA,	Integral	Mount
Accessories
Part No.   Description
FMK-2536-1	 	 Rotor,	PVDF	Black
FMK-2536-5	 	 Rotor	and	Pin,	PVDF	Natural
FMK-1546-1	 	 Rotor	Pin,	Titanium
FMK-1546-2	 	 Rotor	Pin,	Hastelloy-C
FMK-1546-3	 	 Rotor	Pin,	Tantalum
FPP-1220-0021	 	 O-Ring,	FPM
FPP-1224-0021	 	 O-Ring,	EPDM
FMK-31536-1	 	 Sensor	Plug,	Polypro
FP90RC		 	 RC	Filter	kit	(for	relay	use)
FPM-5000-LTCK	 	 Liquid	Tight	Connection	Kit
13Omega FPB Series Flowmeter
OMEGA’s policy is to make running changes, not model changes, whenever an improvement is possible. This affords